Sebastian Police Department
7725895233 1201 Main St, Sebastian, FL 32958

Media Blotter Report

Incident # Date
1 26-0400 03-01-2026
[ 260399 03-01-2026
[ 260308 03-01-2026
1 26-0397 03-01-2026
] 26-0395 03-01-2026
1 26-0394 03-01-2026
] 26-0393 03-01-2026
] 26-0392 03-01-2026
[] 26-0391 03-01-2026
1 26-0390 03-01-2026
[ 260389 03-01-2026
[1 26.0388 02-28-2026
] 26-0387 02-28-2026
[] 26-0386 02-28-2026
[] 26-0385 02-28-2026
] 26-0384 02-27-2026
[] 26-0383 02-26-2026
] 26-0382 02-26-2026
[] 26-0381 02-26-2026
] 26-0380 02-26-2026

Monday, March 2, 2026

Time

20:39

20:23

18:21

18:07

17:29

16:38

15:43

15:43

12:48

10:30

03:33

21:08

18:22

14:13

12:14

16:35

22:06

18:18

15:36

12:44

Offense Code

Theft

LARC-PETIT THEFT 1ST
DEG PROPERTY 100 TO
UNDER 300 DOLLARS

USE MORE 2 TIME 6 MS
OBT GDS MNEY 100 DOL
MORE

Accident

THEFT

Trespassing

Baker/Myers Act

Found Property

Found Property

Agency Assist

POSSESS CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE W/O
PRESCRIPTION

DRUGS-POSSESS NEW
LEGEND DRUG WO
PRESCRIPTION

Hit and Run

Baker/Myers Act

WARRANT SERVICE

Accident

METHOD OF ARREST BY
WARRANT

RETAIL THEFT

Baker/Myers Act

Police Information

Location Status Code

1192 COVERBROOK Ln

2001 U S HIGHWAY 1

970 ROSELAND RD

1451 SEBASTIAN Bivd
2001 U S HIGHWAY 1
1451 ABBOTT LN

400 SEBASTIAN Bivd

1163 SCHUMANN Dr

727 SEBASTIAN Blvd

700 U S HIGHWAY 1

North Central Avenue / Main
Street

742 GEORGE ST

Cody Avenue / Barber Street
Acorn Terrace / Barber Street
526 S EASY

2001 U S HIGHWAY 1

107 AEOLIAN HARP PATH
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Incident #

O

26-0379

26-0378

26-0377

26-0375

26-0374

26-0373

26-0372

26-0371

26-0370

26-0369

26-0368

26-0367

o o o o o o o o oo o o ood

26-0366

26-0365

26-0364

26-0363

26-0362

26-0361

26-0360

26-0359

o o o o o o oo oo

26-0357

Date

02-26-2026

02-26-2026

02-26-2026

02-26-2026

02-25-2026

02-25-2026

02-24-2026

02-24-2026

02-24-2026

02-24-2026

02-24-2026

02-24-2026

02-24-2026

02-24-2026

02-24-2026

02-24-2026

02-23-2026

02-23-2026

02-23-2026

02-23-2026

02-23-2026

Monday, March 2, 2026

Time

10:58

10:36

09:43

00:18

15:27

11:15

21:55

20:05

19:53

18:34

14:39

14:13

13:47

09:38

07:54

02:35

21:54

22:26

17:01

11:08

05:25

Offense Code

DAMAGE PROP-CRIM
MISCH-200 DOLLARS AND
UNDER

RETAIL THEFT

Agency Assist

Agency Assist

TRESPASSING

Destruction Of
Prop/donation

BATTERY-TOUCH OR
STRIKE

Police Information

Accident

Agency Assist

Shoplifting

LEAVING THE SCENE
W/PROPERTY DAMAGE

AGGRAV ASSLT-W
DEADLY WEAPON
WITHOUT INTENT TO KIL

Police Service

Accident

Reckless Driver

METHOD OF ARREST BY
WARRANT

LEAVING THE SCENE
W/PROPERTY DAMAGE

Agency Assist

Police Information

DAMAGE PROP-CRIM
MISCH-200 DOLLARS AND
UNDER

Location Status Code

13225 U S HIGHWAY 1

2001 U S HIGHWAY 1

400 SEBASTIAN Blvd

733 WENTWORTH St

530 BARBER St

1201 MAIN St

322 DEL MONTE Rd

125 CONCHA Dr

JACKSON & US Highway 1 N
(SR 5)

104 DAY Dr

9621 U S HIGHWAY 1

801 CARNATION DR

162 Chaloupe Terrace

1355 SCHUMANN Dr

13060 U S HIGHWAY 1 - A

US HIGHWAY 1 & SEBASTIAN
BLVD

995 Sebastian Blvd

Barber Street & 70th Avenue
(powerline rd)

1102 CLEARBROOK St

1655 U S HIGHWAY 1

701 WIMBROW Dr
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