

# Sebastian Police Department

7725895233 1201 Main St, Sebastian, FL 32958

## Media Blotter Report

Incident #	Date	Time	Offense Code	Location	Status Code
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0400	03-01-2026	20:39	Theft	1192 COVERBROOK Ln	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0399	03-01-2026	20:23	LARC-PETIT THEFT 1ST DEG PROPERTY 100 TO UNDER 300 DOLLARS	2001 U S HIGHWAY 1	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0398	03-01-2026	18:21	USE MORE 2 TIME 6 MS OBT GDS MNEY 100 DOL MORE	970 ROSELAND RD	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0397	03-01-2026	18:07	Accident	1451 SEBASTIAN Blvd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0395	03-01-2026	17:29	THEFT	2001 U S HIGHWAY 1	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0394	03-01-2026	16:38	Trespassing	1451 ABBOTT LN	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0393	03-01-2026	15:43	Baker/Myers Act	██████████	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0392	03-01-2026	15:43	Found Property	400 SEBASTIAN Blvd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0391	03-01-2026	12:48	Found Property	1163 SCHUMANN Dr	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0390	03-01-2026	10:30	Agency Assist	727 SEBASTIAN Blvd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0389	03-01-2026	03:33	POSSESS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE W/O PRESCRIPTION	700 U S HIGHWAY 1	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0388	02-28-2026	21:08	DRUGS-POSSESS NEW LEGEND DRUG WO PRESCRIPTION	North Central Avenue / Main Street	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0387	02-28-2026	18:22	Hit and Run	742 GEORGE ST	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0386	02-28-2026	14:13	Baker/Myers Act	██████████	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0385	02-28-2026	12:14	WARRANT SERVICE	Cody Avenue / Barber Street	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0384	02-27-2026	16:35	Accident	Acorn Terrace / Barber Street	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0383	02-26-2026	22:06	METHOD OF ARREST BY WARRANT	526 S EASY	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0382	02-26-2026	18:18	RETAIL THEFT	2001 U S HIGHWAY 1	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0381	02-26-2026	15:36	Baker/Myers Act	██████████	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0380	02-26-2026	12:44	Police Information	107 AEOLIAN HARP PATH	

Incident #	Date	Time	Offense Code	Location	Status Code
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0379	02-26-2026	10:58	DAMAGE PROP-CRIM MISCH-200 DOLLARS AND UNDER	13225 U S HIGHWAY 1	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0378	02-26-2026	10:36	RETAIL THEFT	2001 U S HIGHWAY 1	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0377	02-26-2026	09:43	Agency Assist	400 SEBASTIAN Blvd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0375	02-26-2026	00:18	Agency Assist	733 WENTWORTH St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0374	02-25-2026	15:27	TRESPASSING	530 BARBER St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0373	02-25-2026	11:15	Destruction Of Prop/donation	1201 MAIN St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0372	02-24-2026	21:55	BATTERY-TOUCH OR STRIKE	322 DEL MONTE Rd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0371	02-24-2026	20:05	Police Information	125 CONCHA Dr	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0370	02-24-2026	19:53	Accident	JACKSON & US Highway 1 N (SR 5)	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0369	02-24-2026	18:34	Agency Assist	104 DAY Dr	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0368	02-24-2026	14:39	Shoplifting	9621 U S HIGHWAY 1	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0367	02-24-2026	14:13	LEAVING THE SCENE W/PROPERTY DAMAGE	801 CARNATION DR	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0366	02-24-2026	13:47	AGGRAV ASSLT-W DEADLY WEAPON WITHOUT INTENT TO KIL	162 Chaloupe Terrace	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0365	02-24-2026	09:38	Police Service	1355 SCHUMANN Dr	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0364	02-24-2026	07:54	Accident	13060 U S HIGHWAY 1 - A	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0363	02-24-2026	02:35	Reckless Driver	US HIGHWAY 1 & SEBASTIAN BLVD	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0362	02-23-2026	21:54	METHOD OF ARREST BY WARRANT	995 Sebastian Blvd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0361	02-23-2026	22:26	LEAVING THE SCENE W/PROPERTY DAMAGE	Barber Street & 70th Avenue (powerline rd)	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0360	02-23-2026	17:01	Agency Assist	1102 CLEARBROOK St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0359	02-23-2026	11:08	Police Information	1655 U S HIGHWAY 1	
<input type="checkbox"/> 26-0357	02-23-2026	05:25	DAMAGE PROP-CRIM MISCH-200 DOLLARS AND UNDER	701 WIMBROW Dr	